
V IKIZAMA CUP
PIASECZNO
06.03.2022

MU10-37 

JARECKI

Tatami: 6, Competitors: 9 

10 - 00 [1:32] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

GRZĘDA

JUSZCZYŃSKI

00 - 10 [1:10]

BARTOSZEWICZFILIP

01 - 00 [2:00]

JARECKI

AUGUSTYNIAK
- [] 10 - 00 [0:33] 

JUSZCZYŃSKI 

10 - 00 [0:18]

7 MARCEL CZAJKOWSKI
POL/IKIZAMA JK Piaseczno 

1 FILIP JUSZCZYŃSKI
POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

2 FILIP BARTOSZEWICZ
POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

3 STANISŁAW JARECKI
POL/UKJ Champion W-WA 

3 WOJCIECH GRZĘDA
POL/UKS Judo Panda W-WA 

5 PIOTR KONDRACKI
POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 
KACPER GRZENDA
POL/UKJ Ryś W-WA 
ANTEK AUGUSTYNIAK
POL/IKIZAMA JK Piaseczno 

13

BURDZY BRUNO

JARECKI STANISŁAW
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

POL/UKJ Champion W-WA 

19

21

KONDRACKI PIOTR
POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

CZAJKOWSKI

GRZENDA
- [] 

GRZENDA KACPER

01s1 - 10 [1:19] 

20

22

V17

JARECKI STANISŁAW

1

JARECKI STANISŁAW
POL/UKJ Champion W-WA 

2

GRZĘDA WOJCIECH

BURDZY BRUNO
POL/UKS Judo Panda W-WA 

POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

9

14
AUGUSTYNIAK ANTEK
POL/IKIZAMA JK Piaseczno 

15
CZAJKOWSKI MARCEL
POL/IKIZAMA JK Piaseczno 

16
GRZENDA KACPER
POL/UKJ Ryś W-WA 

00 - 10 {0:17] 

10 - 00 [0:56] 

- [] 

00s1 - 00 [4:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

GRZĘDA

AUGUSTYNIAK

- [] 

3

AUGUSTYNIAK ANTEK
POL/IKIZAMA JK Piaseczno 

4

JUSZCZYŃSKI FILIP
POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

JUSZCZYŃSKI

17

CZAJKOWSKI

- [] 

BARTOSZEWICZ

KONDRACKI
00 - 10 [1:12]

5

CZAJKOWSKI MARCEL
POL/IKIZAMA JK Piaseczno 

6

BARTOSZEWICZ FILIP
POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

BARTOSZEWICZ

GRZENDA

- [] 

7

GRZENDA KACPER
POL/UKJ Ryś W-WA 

8

KONDRACKI PIOTR
POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

KONDRACKI

18

00s1 - 00 [4:00] 

23

JUSZCZYŃSKI FILIP

00 - 10 [1:17]

00 - 10 [1:05] A 

FILIP 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

JARECKI 
STANISŁAW 

GRZĘDA 
WOJCIECH 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

POL/UKJ Champion W-WA 

POL/UKJ Ryś W-WA 

GRZĘDA WOJCIECH
POL/UKS Judo Panda W-WA 


